FOR TOTAL COMMUTATOR MAINTENANCE
Resurfacing  |  Brush Contouring  |  Burnishing  |  Polishing  |  Finishing  |  Dressing  |  Cleaning
www.martindaleco.com1375 Hird Avenue
Cleveland, OH 44107-3008 E	 sales@martindaleco.com T	 216.521.8567
	 800.435.5800 USA & Canada
F	 216.521.9476 Local & Overseas
	 800.344.9191 USA & Canada
By

DIAMOND D PLASTONE®
FLEXIBLE FILES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Plastones are packed a dozen to a box. If you require a special size,
give us complete specifications and we will furnish a quote.
This unique product offers all of the traditional
features of ordinary files — plus the flexibility you
often need.
Plastone flexible files are made of hard abrasive materials pressed
into a flexible core. This enables you to bend or twist these tools any
way you like to reach curved surfaces and otherwise hard-to-reach
areas.
Because they are non-conductive, these special files are popular for
dressing automotive, electrical, and electronic contacts.
Many other uses can be found for these inexpensive files, wherever
fine finishing of metals is required. They are impervious to oil and
water; accumulations of grease can be washed from them with soap
and water.
TOLERANCES
Length: ± 1/16”   |   Width: ± 1/32”   |   Thickness: ± .008”
Width Length Thickness Grit Catalog Number
(priced per dozen)
1/2” 4-3/4” .025” 180-Fine FLXFX1045
1/2” 4-3/4” .030” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX3046
1/2” 4-3/4” .030” 320-Polish FLXFX3048
1/2” 4-3/4” .040” 80-Coarse FLXFX3043
1/2” 4-3/4” .040” 120-Medium FLXFX3044
1/2” 4-3/4” .040” 180-Fine FLXFX3045
1/2” 4-3/4” .080” 80-Coarse FLXFX6043
1/2” 4-3/4” .080” 120-Medium FLXFX6044
1/2” 4-3/4” .080” 180-Fine FLXFX6045
1/2” 4-3/4” .080” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX6046
1/2” 4-3/4” .080” 320-Polish FLXFX6047
1/4” 4-3/4” .015” 320-Polish FLXFX1006
1/4” 4-3/4” .020” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX1002
1/4” 4-3/4” .025” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX1502
1/4” 4-3/4” .025” 320-Polish FLXFX1506
1/4” 4-3/4” .040” 180-Fine FLXFX3002
3/8” 4-3/4” .015” 320-Polish FLXFX1008
3/8” 4-3/4” .020” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX1004
3/8” 4-3/4” .025” 120-Medium FLXFX1044
3/8” 4-3/4” .025” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX1504
3/8” 4-3/4” .025” 320-Polish FLXFX1508
3/8” 4-3/4” .040” 80-Coarse FLXFX3033
3/8” 4-3/4” .040” 180-Fine FLXFX3004
3/8” 4-3/4” .040” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX3008
3/8” 4-3/4” .040” 320-Polish FLXFX3012
3/8” 4-3/4” .080” 120-Medium FLXFX6048
3/8” 4-3/4” .080” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX6050
7/8” 4-3/4” .030” 80-Coarse FLXFX3073
7/8” 4-3/4” .030” 120-Medium FLXFX3074
7/8” 4-3/4” .030” 180-Fine FLXFX3075
7/8” 4-3/4” .030” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX3076
7/8” 4-3/4” .030” 320-Polish FLXFX3077
7/8” 4-3/4” .080” 80-Coarse FLXFX6073
7/8” 4-3/4” .080” 120-Medium FLXFX6074
7/8” 4-3/4” .080” 180-Fine FLXFX6075
19www.martindaleco.com
By
DIAMOND D DIAMOND SPATULAS
No product outperforms these